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	Sat. June 1
	5:00 pm
	William Faust
	Chris Chavarria
Vernice Bohannon
	Rich Labor
	Everett Sims

	Sun. June 2
	9:00 am
	Dan MacFarland
	Berkley Jenkins
	Tim Bryant

	Collin Bollers

	Sun. June 2
	11:00 am
	David Stubbs
	Leroy Etheridge

	Edward Ukaegbu
	James Channel

	Sat. June 8

	5:00 pm
	William Faust
	Everett Sims
	Charlie Scott
	Richard Labor

	Sun. June 9

	9:00 am
	Steve Monheim
	Berkley Jenkins
	Carlos Salazar
	

	Sun. June 9

	11:00 am
	David Stubbs
	Leroy Etheridge
	Edward Ukaegbu
	James Channel

	Sat. June 15

	5:00 pm
	William Faust
	Everett Sims
	Chris Chavarria
Vernice Bohannon
	Richard Labor

	Sun. June 16

	9:00 am
	Collin Bollers
	Berkley Jenkins
	Dan MacFarland
	Tim Bryant

	Sun. June 16

	11:00 am
	Leroy Etheridge
	David Stubbs
	Edward Ukaegbu
	James Channel

	Sat. June 22
	5:00 pm
	Charlie Scott
	Vernice Bohannom
	Rich Labor
	Everett Sims

	Sun. June 23
	9:00 am
	Dan MacFarland
	Steve Monheim
	Carlos Salazar

	

	Sun. June 23
	11:00 am
	James Channel
	David Stubbs
	
	

	Sat. June 29
	5:00 pm
	William Faust
	Chris Chavarria
Vernice Bohannon
	Rich Labor
	Everett Sims

	Sun. June 30
	9:00 am
	Dan MacFarland
	Berkley Jenkins
	Tim Bryant
	Collin Bollers

	Sun. June 30
	11:00 am
	David Stubbs
	Leroy Etheridge
	Edward Ukaegbu
	James Channel



